BILLARDKEGELVERBAND e.V.

Mit den Vereinen, fir die Vereine!

v
BKV

Regionalsportwart Std, Dirk Saglitz, Bohsdorf, Siedlung 13, 03130 Felixsee

Vorrunde Reqgionalpokal

Bohsdorf, 11.05.2014

Ergebnisse

FSV Spremberg IV FSV Spremberg Il

Federau, Frank 124 234 Schiitz, Robert 123 256
Bruckner, Dennis 97 165 399 Klinner, Eckhard 132 270 526
Bagusat, Thomas 133 259 658 Peter, Edgar 147 277 803
Strenge, Andreas 113 238 896 Schwenke, Andre 141 288 1091
BC Finsterwalde Il Trebuser SV

Lohde Raik 68 135 Schiche, Armin 112 222

Kautz, Oliver 132 227 362 Reiche, Andreas 109 231 453
Hanke, Andre 90 189 551 Brauer, Werner 107 210 663
Gampe, Jan 85 172 723 Brauer, Frank 94 201 864
1.BC NoRdorf SG Kausche

Urbanitz, H.Joachin 125 226 Urban, Klaus 134 251

Adolf, Frank 89 225 451 Lehmann, Detlef 149 300 551
Adolf, Thomas 167 314 765 Jurk, Werner 133 245 796
Rudolf, Alexander 141 282 1047  Stephan, Heiko 101 252 1048
SG Mulkwitz BSV Chemie Tschernitz

Kowalick, Dieter 105 249 Drobig, Paul 159 285

Bohla, Rico 107 242 491 Nachtmann, Georg 129 250 535
Paulick, Detlef 139 271 762 Molch, Andre 119 250 785
Paulick, Tobias 147 263 1025 Thomas, Christoph 105 244 1029
SG GroR Luja SV Bohsdorf

Blietschau, Kristian 125 241 Koall, Olaf 140 296

Noack, Peter 94 186 427 Saglitz 144 290 586
Julke, Andreas 117 242 669 Fischer, Hartmut 142 280 866
Mariaschk, H.-Joachim 99 178 847 Lehmann, Thomas 99 223 1089
BC Neustadt/ Spree BSV 1959 Horlitz

Krautz, Frank 110 187 Fionzek, Frank 94 226
Schmaler, Uwe 119 230 417 Schneider, Dirk 117 250 476
RiBmann, Gerd 124 208 625 Schneider, Felix 86 194 670
Jank, Dietmar 80 179 804 Engel, Sven 136 283 953
Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf SSV Schwarze Pumpe/ Terpe

Schleul3, Leander 107 222 Zudolski , Wolfgang 102 219

Mattke, Werner 102 206 428 Lehmann, Dieter 84 188 407
Boettcher, Uwe 102 265 693 Scharoba, Matthias 97 195 602
Schleuf3, Roland 85 175 868 Richter, Lutz 146 280 882
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